UT60 - Murray - Century Equipment Company

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Utah
United States of America

4252ft (1296m)

GMT -7

40.67856, -111.90299
helipad

UT60

n/a

UT60

No airport communication available for UT60

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
TCH WASATCH VORTAC 10.9 335.3°
FFU FAIRFIELD (PROVO) VORTAC 24.3 185.3°
HIF HILL (OGDEN) TACAN 26.6 352.1°
PVU PROVO VOR/DME 29 158.6°
OGD OGDEN VORTAC 33.9 340.3°
EVW EVANSTON VOR/DME 52.7 55.2°
Disclaimer

frequency
116.80
116.60
111.20
108.40
115.70
109.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - UT60 - Murray - Century Equipment Company - page 1



