Airport details

State	Utah		
Country	United States of America		
Region			
Elevation	4252ft (1296m)		
Timezone	GMT -7		
Coordinates	40.67856, -111.90299		
Туре	helipad		
ICAO code	UT60		
IATA code	n/a		
FAA code	UT60		

Communication

No airport communication available for UT60

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
ТСН	WASATCH VORTAC	10.9	335.3°	116.80
FFU	FAIRFIELD (PROVO) VORTAC	24.3	185.3°	116.60
HIF	HILL (OGDEN) TACAN	26.6	352.1°	111.20
PVU	PROVO VOR/DME	29	158.6°	108.40
OGD	OGDEN VORTAC	33.9	340.3°	115.70
EVW	EVANSTON VOR/DME	52.7	55.2°	109.60

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only